Switch / Adaptor / AP

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

CS4218-16ET-135 16 PORT16XFE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 246W POE SWITCH

CS4010-8ET-110 8xFE-2xGE YONETILEBILIR 116W
POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-190 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 196W POE SWITCH

DH-CS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

Marka
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Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

330,75

388,50

140,70

369,60

427,35
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